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Bearings

NART 40 VUUR IKO

Yoke type track roller

TYPE: Roller bearings, Yoke type track rollers, With axial guidance, Full complement needle roller set,

sealing rings on both sides
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

INA

SKF

McGill

CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

40,000
80,000
32,000
30,000

0,865

IKO

NATV 40 PP
NATV 40 PP

NATV 40 PPA

MCYR-40-S

76,300 kN
164,000 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525044/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525045/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525046/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525048/

